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B)

QV

B)

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT RATE CONTRACT REPORT

Kentucky Utilities Company

Number of EDR Contracts -

Number of Jobs Created -

Amount of Capital Investment -

Consumption -

Demand, Billing Totals

Energy, Billing Totals

Revenues

Billing Revenues

Marginal Costs

Total:

Existing Customers:

New Customers:

Total:

Existing Customers:

New Customers:

Total:

Existing Customers:

New Customers:

Total:

Existing Customers:

New Customers:

Total:

Existing Customers:

New Customers:

Total:

Existing Customers:

New Customers:

Total:

Existing Customers:

New Customers:

Reporting Year :

2023
Reporting

Period

12

192

192

$ 265,230,777
S -
$ 265,230,777

76,414
55,814
20,600

346,407,344
287,679,344
58,728,000

_$ 21324705

©

17,787,937
5 3536768

_5 9909610

©

8,252,875
5 1656735

kVA
kVA
kVA

kWh
kWh
kWh

2023

Cumulative

13

2,183

$ 1,384,442,008

h ]

1,458,337 kVA

h ]

7,117,527,901 kWh

b

_S 412758967

b

$ 179,767,444



UTILITY:
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A)
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ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT RATE CONTRACT REPORT

Louisville Gas and Electric Company

Number of EDR Contracts -

Number of Jobs Created -

Amount of Capital Investment -

Consumption -

Demand, Billing Totals

Energy, Billing Totals

Revenues

Billing Revenues

Marginal Costs

Total:

Existing Customers:

New Customers:

Total:

Existing Customers:

New Customers:

Total:

Existing Customers:

New Customers:

Total:

Existing Customers:

New Customers:

Total:

Existing Customers:

New Customers:

Total:

Existing Customers:

New Customers:

Total:

Existing Customers:

New Customers:

Reporting Year :

2023
Reporting
Period

6
6
0
0
0
0
$ -
$ -
$ -
4,258
4,258
0
20,169,600
20,169,600
0
$ 1,640,814
_$ 1640814
$ -
_$ 568873
568873

S -

kVA
kVA
kVA

kWh
kWh
kwh

2023

Cumulative

261

8 335004072

b

95,682 kVA

b

247,213,200 kWh

A

18,265,528

b

11,902,908



