ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT RATE CONTRACT REPORT

UTILITY:		Kentucky Utilities Company		Reporting Year	2023
				2023 Reporting Period	Cumulative
1)		Number of EDR Contracts -	Total: Existing Customers: New Customers:	9	13
2)		Number of Jobs Created -	Total: Existing Customers: New Customers:	192 0 192	2,183
3)		Amount of Capital Investment -	Total: Existing Customers: New Customers:	\$ 265,230,777 \$ - \$ 265,230,777	\$ 1,384,442,008
4)		Consumption -			_
	(A)	Demand, Billing Totals	Total: Existing Customers: New Customers:	76,414 kVA 55,814 kVA 20,600 kVA	1,458,337 kVA
	(B)	Energy, Billing Totals	Total: Existing Customers: New Customers:	346,407,344 kWh 287,679,344 kWh 58,728,000 kWh	7,117,527,901 kWh
5)	(A)	Revenues Billing Revenues	Total: Existing Customers: New Customers:	\$ 21,324,705 \$ 17,787,937 \$ 3,536,768	\$ 412,758,967
	(B)	Marginal Costs	Total: Existing Customers: New Customers:	\$ 9,909,610 \$ 8,252,875 \$ 1,656,735	\$ 179,767,444

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT RATE CONTRACT REPORT

UTILITY:		Louisville Gas and Electric Company		Reporting Year:	2023
				2023 Reporting Period	Cumulative
1)		Number of EDR Contracts -	Total:	6	6
			Existing Customers: New Customers:	0	
2)		Number of Jobs Created -	Total:	0	261
			Existing Customers: New Customers:	0	
3)		Amount of Capital Investment -	Total: Existing Customers:	\$ - \$ -	\$ 335,904,072
			New Customers:	\$	
1)		Consumption -			•
	(A)	Demand, Billing Totals	Total:	4,258 kVA	95,682 kVA
			Existing Customers: New Customers:	4,258 kVA 0 kVA	
	(B)	Energy, Billing Totals	Total:	20,169,600 kWh	247,213,200 kWh
			Existing Customers: New Customers:	20,169,600 kWh 0 kWh	
5)		Revenues			•
	(A)	Billing Revenues	Total:		\$ 18,265,528
			Existing Customers: New Customers:	\$ 1,640,814 \$ -	
	(B)	Marginal Costs	Total:	\$ 568,873	\$ 11,902,908
			Existing Customers:	\$ 568,873	
			New Customers:	\$ -	